FBI3E =& - AT 4 ALY —E R AT |FPayPayF—L UL —<F 2024
BEZ v /&

F N — 102 =R C
JEI[E] ENE B A L BEZ Yy 724 L
1]- 0:09:32 0:09:32
2|- 0:17:50 0:08:18
3|- 0:26:04 0:08:14
41- 0:34:19 0:08:15
5(- 0:42:35 0:08:16
6|- 0:51:10 0:08:35
7|- 0:59:46 0:08:36
8|- 1:08:29 0:08:43
9(- 1:17:18 0:08:49
10(- 1:26:32 0:09:14
11]- 1:35:30 0:08:58
12]- 1:46:12 0:10:42
13]- 1:59:00 0:12:48
141- 2:10:48 0:11:48
15]- 2:22:54 0:12:06
16(- 2:35:30 0:12:36
171- 2:48:23 0:12:53
18- 3:01:32 0:13:09
191- 3:15:47 0:14:15




